21 @akgh AT
'.\ » o

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403 -
Controdler of Examinations
. B.Sc Agri., Degree Evamination Provisional Resulis -APR 2023 o
S o the Bstitation © SCHO0L OF AGRICULT
DB AGRI
[ireasie ke 1BAGRIOL 1BAGR102Z 1BAGR103 1BAD(101 TBALX102 18GPELDT 18HOR101 1B5AC101 1BBIC101 IENSSINCLIOI
[ NUnBER s st [ext [ror Jowo [Nt [Ext [ror [ceo [Nt [ext [ior [cro [Nt [EXT " [cro - Jexr Jror Jeeo [int [ext Jror Jeeo [int [ext [ror [oeo [Nt [EXT [107 [GRo 10T [GRUJINT|EX
BITE m 35 25 60 C 24 36 60 c 5 25 60 c 39 53 92 o 49 83 At 28 41 &9 [ 26 18 44 P | 24| 38 c LE ) 97
78 | 40 | &8 | Br | 24 | 38 | &2 B 28 | 40 | 68 | B+ | 33 | 35 | 68 | B+ 47 | B3 | ar | 28 | a8 | 76 A 27 | a9 | 76 | A | 26 | 45 A M| A 99
39 | 51 | W o 37 | 55 | &7 | A+ | 39 | 53 | w2 o 37 | 5o | &7 | A+ 54 | 81 0 33 51 | 84 [ a+ |38 | 51| w0 [ m]| 0] s A % | A a7
331 | 35 | &8 | B+ | 28 | 3o | 5E C 33 | 35 | 68 | B+ | 39 | 40 | 79 ] 48 | B4 | a+ | 27 | 41 | 68 | B+ | 27 | 36 | 83 | c | 3 | 3 B 6 | 8 89
37 | S0 | &7 | A+ | 34 | 51 B | A+ | 37 | 50 | 87 | a+ | 35 | 48 | Bl | ar s0 | &0 A 34 | 52 | 86 | a+ | 36 | 49 | 85 | as | 38 | 53 a 78 | A 86
i | a0 | 79 A 35 | 25 | &0 [ 39 | a0 | 79 A 79 | 30 | 59 & 55 | &7 | A+ | 36 | 43 7] A 36 | 38 | 74 | A | 30| 43 A 7 | A 97 0
35 | a6 | 81 | A+ | 28 | 40 | &8 | Br | 35 | 46 | 81 | A+ | 39 | 53 | 92 5] a0 | 75 A 35 | 49 | 84 | A+ | 35 | 43 | 78 | A | 30 | as A 7| A 98 )
I 30 | s9 C 39 53 91 5] 19 | 30 | 59 C 39 | a9 | B | ar 54 | 94 5] 26 | a0 | 66 | B+ 36 | 28 64 | C | 3u | 18 B 68 | Bt | |96 o
39 | 53 | @2 o 33 | 35 | 68 | By | 38 | 53 | @2 o 36 | 44 | Eo * 50 | 83 | Av | 37 | a9 [ 86 | A+ | 38 | @1 79 | A | 26 | a9 A 95 | A 96 o
39 | 43 | 88 | As 37 | so | &7 | Av | 39 | 49 | &8 | A+ 32 | a3 B5 B 52 | 91 o 36 | 47 | 83 | A+ | 31 | 49 | 80 | A | 32 | s2 A+ A 97 0
36 | a4 | 80 A 9 | a0 | 79 A 36 | a4 | &0 A 39 | sa | @3 0 51 | 91 0 37 | a5 | @2 | A+ | 38 | a1 | 79 | A | = B 98 il
32 | 33 | 85 ] 35 | 46 | 81 | M | 32 | 33 | &% B 34 | 52 | B8 | A+ T A 34 | a5 | 79 A 34 | 29 | 63 | B | 26 B 98 o
39 | 54 | 93 o 9 | 30 | 59 [ 39 | sa | 93 0 36 | 47 | B3 | A+ s6 | &7 | A+ | 34 | 49 | 83 | a+ | 38 | 47 | 85 | A+ | 30 A 95! 95| o
39 | 57 | 98 o 39 | 3 | m o 39 | 57 | 9 0 34 | 49 | 83 | A+ 57 | 86 | A+ | 28 | s | 87 | A+ | 28 | s | &7 | A | 29 A He7] 97| B+
1 37 53 a0 | A+ 39 | a9 a8 | A+ | 37 | 53 90 [ A+ | 36 | a7 83 | A+ 53 | 82 | as 6 a 74 n bl M 5 | A | A B A g3 99 | ©
T Alshinra 8 | 54 | w2 © 36 [ 44 | 80 A 8 | 54 | m o 37 | sa | m o 54 [ 83 | a+ [ 25 | a6 | T A w | a6 [ 75 | oA [ 2 A W2 | B 37| 97| o0 |
Nisha 39 | sy | 9 3] 12 33 | &5 B 39 | 57 | ® o 36 | 48 | 84 | A+ 7 | 6 [ A | 27 | a2 | e [ me | mn | a2 | e [ B | m A D B3] B9 | A
. Kaviyashree 25 | 39 | e [ 39 | 54 | =3 o 25 | 39 | e B 30 | so | eo A 39 | o8 | B+ | 29 | aw | 7 A TN EEE A M| A 86| 86| A+
38 | 56 | 94 o 34 | 52 | 86 | A+ | 38 | s6 | @ 0 32 | ss | 81 | as s6 | 85 | A+ | 27 | a3 | w | e | 3 | 43 | ev [ B | Av TR 97| 97| o |
THEEES 3] 36 | 47 | 83 | A+ | 39 | 56 | o5 o 35 | a0 | 75 A 56 | w4 | a+v | 30 | se | s | A+ | 2w | sw | w6 | ae | m Bt
30 | s0 | 80 A 34 | a9 | 83 | A+ | 30 | s0 | s n a0 | 54 | m 0 s0 | 19 A FHET w | B+ | W | a 6 | B | 1 A
3 | 57 | 95 5 36 | 47 | 83 | A+r | 38 | s7 | 95 o 33 | S0 | 83 | A 57 | 86 | A+ | 25 | 46 | T A w [ a6 [ 15 [ A A
37 | & | @5 5 37 | 54 | @1 0 37 | s8 | @5 [&] 39 | sz | 91 o m | 58 [ w [ a | 27| 42| e | B | 27| a2 | e |8+ [ 1 A
35 | 51 | &6 | A4 36 | 48 | 84 | A 35 | 51 | 88 | A 39 | 52 | 91 o ™ | 51 | w0 n » | s | 7 n R A
36 | 46 | B2 | A 30 | S0 | 80 A 36 | 46 | 82 | As » | w7 A ™ | 46 | 75 A 27 | 43 | | e | 26 | 43 [ 60 [ B [ 2 Av
) 39 | 5a | e8 | o | 32 | 855 | 87 | Av | 39 | 59 | 98 | o | 2 | s8 | 87 | Av | 20 | 59 | w | Av | a0 | s8 | we | A+ | 28 | sw | s | A+ | 29 B
- 36 | 35 71 A 35 | 4o 75 A 36 35 71 A 29 # T B4 W | 35 | o B % 4 [T B4 T o | B | A
o 38 | 54 92 o | 40 | sa | @4 o 38 | 54 | 92 [F] ) I ] A m | 54 Wi | A i) 4 i) A % | 4w ENED At
37 | =8 | o5 ] 33 | so | B3 | A 37 | s8 | 95 0 | s | w2 | oM 3 | 58 | w6 | Ac | 29 | 53 | s | A | 24 [ s3 | 1| A A
35 | a8 | 73 A 39 | s2 | 81 o 1 | 48 | 73 A » | s | 77 A W | a8 | 77 A w | w | % A PR A
38 | s7 | 98 o 39 | 52 | @1 [ 38 | 57 | @5 0 » | s | 77 A w | 57 A | s | n n P ERE [
27 | s | w5 | me m | 77 A 17 | 58 | 85 | M » | 5 | 5 [ 17 | 8 | 85 | A | 27 | a3 | w | B | 26 | 43 [ e | Bt | 29 At

('UNTR(‘$

LER OF EXAMINATIONS




PRIST UNIVERSITY 2 THANJAVUR - 613 403

Comtroller of Examinations

B.5c Agri, Degree Exva

Samie ol the Tnstitation = SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURLE
Prepancnment © BsO - AGRE

i Provisional Results -APR 2023

REGISTER NikarE TBAGR101 1BAGR102 1BAGR1D3 TBAEX101 1BAEX10Z N 18GPB101 18HORL0L 185AC101 1BNSS/NCCIUT
NUABER oo SO e [ext [ror [Geo EXT_[T0T [GrD INT_[EXT [TOT [GRD [INT INT_[EXT [TOT [GRD [INT [EXT |[TOT [GRD [INT [ENT [TOT [GRD [INT [EXT [TOT Gro[INI[EX[ TOT/GRD
THIAGI0223 e e | en 3% | 60 | € | 35 | 25 | 60 | € | 30 38 | 31 | 69 | B+ | 28 | 41 | 69 | B | 24 | 36 | 60 | € | 35 | 25 | &0 A e |
28 | a0 | es 38 | 62 | B | 28 | 40 | 68 | B+ | 35 37 | 39 | 76 | A | 28 | 48 | 76 | A | 24 | 38 | 62 | B | 28 | 40 | 68 e "o |
39 | 53 | 92 55 | 87 | A+ | 39 | 53 | 92 | o0 | 39 40 | 42 | 82 | Ar | 33 | s1 | 84 | Ar | 32 | 55 | 87 | A | 39 | 53| 92| o |34 I o
) 33 | 35 | 68 30 | 58 | c | 33 | 35 | 68 | B+ | 39 35 | 25 | 60 | € | 39 | 40 | 75 | B+ | 28 | 30 | 58 | C | 33 | 35 | 68 | B+ | 33 | B A |
_____ 3 | s0 | 8r 5L | 85 | A+ | 37 | so | 87 | ar | 35 28 | 40 | ea | B+ | 35 | 46 | 81 S0 | 87 | A+ | 34 A | | Ar |
| V.Vengadesh 39 | 40 | w9 % | 6o c | 39 | 40 | va | a | 39 | 53 [ 92 | o | 29| 30 | s8 a0 | 78 | A |37 A 0
M Mohammed Sultan 35 | 46 | 81 40 | 68 | 6+ | 35 | 46 | 81 | A+ | 39 33 | 35 | 68 | B | 39 | 53 | %2 a6 | 81 | A+ | 34 A 0
29 | 30 | 59 53 | 92 | o | 29 | 30 | s9 | ¢ | 39 37 | 50 Ar 88 30 | 8| ¢ |3 [ 0
39 | 53 | 2 35 | 68 | 8+ | 39 | 53 | 82 | o | 36 39 | a0 80 53 | 92| 0 |37 A 0
39 | 49 | 88 50 | 87 | A+ | 39 | a9 | 88 | A+ | 32 35 | a6 65 49 | 88 | A+ | 37 At ol |
e 36 | 44 | 80 a0 | 79 | A | 36 | as | 80 | A | 39 3 | 30 93 a3 | 80 | A |34 & . B |
: 32 | 33 | 68 32 | 33 | 5 | B 39 3 | s 96 o 33 [ 65 | B |33 A o
AG 1230 38 | 54 | 93 39 | 54 | 83 | o | W 39 | a9 30 A sa | 93| o |36 At 0
AG10237 39 | 57 | 86 139 | 57| 96 | o | 38 36 | a4 a2 o 57| 96 | o | 27 ) 0
ALY 37 | 53 | s0 37 | 53 | e0 | A | 7 | a2 ) o 53| 90 | Av | | 0
AG 0239 38 | 54 | 82 38 | 54 | 92 | o 3a D a1 A 54 [ a2 | o | 0
G240 39 | s7 | @6 39 | 57 | 96 | o0 | 2 | 53 | K2 | Ar | 2w | 52 | su | A M | s | s B 57 | 96 | O | 30 I o
AL U241 w | =7 | % 77 | A w [ | 7 | A | a0 | a3 | 75 | A | aw | 48 | 7 | A | 39 | 54 | 93 | o | 25| 39 | 64 | B | Car | o
AGLO242 ) o | s | ow Te | oA | 01 | o | 77| A TR EERE R A 34 | 52 | 8 | A | 38| 56| 94| 0 [ A | o
AG 10243 - 27 | se | #s % | A | m | a5 | s | P | o | s | 84 | Ar | 27 | 43 | 70 | Br | 36 | 47 | 83 | v | 39 | 56 | 95 | 0 | 8| | 51 o |

LRAGRIOE-FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRONOMY

ISAGRINEAGRICULTURAL HERTTAGE

PEAGRTOS-INTRODUCTION TO FORESTRY

ISAESTO-RURAL SOCIOLOGY AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
ISAENTO2Z-IIUAAN VALUES AND ETIHCS

TRGPB IO INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY

PEHCHEIE-FUND AT PALS OF HORTICULTRE

EESACTHE-FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCIENCE

TEBIC - FUNDAN ALS OF PLANT BIOC MISTRY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY
ISENCHN-COMPREHENSION AND COMMUNICATION SKILL IN ENGLISH
PENSSNCOI-NSSNCOPHYSICAL EDUCATION & YOGA PRACTICES

e

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



PRIST UNIVERSITY 2 THANJAVUR - 613 403 r)’
Contralier of Examin

ll'.Sr'A;;ni.. Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL 2023

St ol dhe Bostitati SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

N_W_E ) 1BAGM101 1BAECLO01 18AEX103 ' 18CRP101 ) _' 18AEN1OL 18GPB102 18HOR10L 18AGR104 185WE101

INT_|EXT [1OT [GRD [INT_[EXT [1OT [GRD [INT_[EXT [TOT [GRD [INT [EXT [TOT [GRD [INT [EXT [TOT [GRD [INT [EXT | GRD_[INT__[EXT_[TOT |GRD [INT_[EXT [TOT [GRD [INT [ENXT[TOT _|GRD)

2 | 36 | 60 | ¢ | 35| 25 | & € | 35 | 25 | 60 | c | 24 [ 36 | e0 | € | 38 | 31 | 69 | B+ | 28 | 41 Br | 24 | 36 | 60 | € | 35 | 25 [ e [ C |3s]|38]| 13 | A

M | 3w | 6 W | 78 | 40 | 68 | o+ | 28 | ap | 68 | B | 24 | 38 | e | B | 37 | 38 | ¥ | A [ 28 | 48 A | 2a | 38 | &2 | B | 28 | a0 | &8 | Be | 36| 38| 74 | A

32 | 55 | 87 | A+ | 30 | 53 | 92 | o | 38 | s | o2 | o | 32 | s5 | & | A | a0 | 42 | 82 | A+ [ 33 | 51 Ar | 32 | 55 | 87 | A+ | 39 | 53 |92 | 0 |3a|a2] 7 | A

28 | 30 | s8 | © | 33 | 35 | 68 | B+ | 33 | 35 | &8 | Br | 28 | 30 | 58 | c | 35 | 25 | e0 | € | 7 [ @1 Br | 28 | 30 | 58 | c | 33 | 35 | e8| B+ | 33| 32| 65 [ B

34 | s1 | 85 | ar | 37 | 50 | &7 | A+ | 37 | S0 | &7 | A+ | 34 | 51 [ 8 | Av | 28 | 40 | 68 | Be | 34 | 52 A+ | 34 | 51 | 85 | A+ | 37 | 50 | 87 | A+ [34|as| 7 | A

35 | 25 | so | € | 38 | 40 | 79 | A | 39 | a0 | 75 | A | 35 | 25 [ e | C | 3 | s3 | a2 ] O 43 A | 35 | 25 | 0 | c | 39 | a0 [ 79 | A [37[az[ 70| A

28 | 40 | 68 | B+ | 35 | 46 | 81 | A+ | 35 | 46 | 81 | a+ | 28 | 40 | 68 | Bt | 33 | 35 | 68 | B 49 A | 28 | a0 | 68 | B+ | 35 | A6 | Bl | A+ | 34| a3 77 [ A

“39 | 53 | 92 | o | 29 | 30 | 59 | ¢ | 2 | 30 | 59 | ¢ | 38| s | %2 | o | 3 | so | & | As a0 B | 39 | 53 | 982 | O | 29 | 30 | 59 | C | 31| 37| 66 | Be

JUMAG I 33 | 35 | 68 | B | 3 | 53 | 92 | o | 39 | s | e | o | 33| 35 | & | B | 39 | a0 | 79 | A 43 A | 33 | 35 | 68 | B+ | 39 | 53 |82 | 0 |37 ][40 77 [ A
JUMAGI 37 | 50 | @7 | A | 39 | 49 | 88 | Ar | 39 | 49 | 88 | A+ | 37 | 50 | 87 | A+ | 35 | 46 | 81 | A4 47 Ar | 37 | 50 | 87 | A+ | 39 | a9 | B8 | A+ | 37| 50| &7 | A+
) T 319 | a0 [ 79 A 3 | 44 | 8O A 36 | 44 | 8o [ A 39 | a0 | 79 [ A 29 [ 30 | se £ 45 Ar | 38 | 40 | 79 | A | 36 | aa | 80 | A | 34|38 | 72 | A
35 | a6 | 81 | A+ | 3z | 33 | &5 B | 32 | 33 | &8 B | 35 | 46 | B1 | A+ | 33 | 53 | 82 | @ [5 A | 35 | 46 | 81 | A+ | 32| 33 | 65| B |33 39| 12 | A

29 | 30 | 59 C | 39 | 54 | 93 | o | 39 | sa | 93 | o | 29 [ 30 | s8 | c | 39 | 49 | 88 | ar 49 Ar | 29 | 30 | s9 | € | 39| 54 [ 83| o [36]4a6] 82 | s

39 | 53 | 42 | o | 39 | 57 | 96 | o | 39 | s7 | 9 | o | 39 | s3] 92 | O | 36 [ 44 | 8 | A 59 A+ | 39 | 53 | 92 | o | 39 | 57 |96 | o |35 | 48| 70 | A

39 | 49 | BA | Av | 37 | 53 | 90 | A+ | 37 | 53 | @0 | A+ | 39 | a9 | 88 1 | a2 [ s | € 18 A | 39 | 49 | 88 | A+ | 37 | 53 | 90 | A+ [ 26| 49| 75 | A

36 | 44 | 80 | A | 38 | s4 | 92 | o | 3 | 54 | 92 | o | 36 | 44 | 80 FREEEEED % | m A | 36 | a4 | 8o | A |38 [ 54 [92| o [2[4z[ | A

32 | 33 | &5 B | 39 | s7 | 95 | © | 3 | 57 | 9 | o | 32 | 33 | e | 8 | 3 | sz | s | A 2 | e | B | 32 | 33 | 65 | B | 39 | 57 |96 | o [w |46 [ 75 | A

38 | 54 | 93 | O | 25 | 39 | o4 B | 28 | 57 | w5 | a+ | 29 | 53 | wx | Ac | 30 | 43 | 3 | A 8 | 17 | A | 39 | 54 | 93 | o[ 25| 3 [6sa] B |27]6s|w | O

34 | 52 | 86 | A | 38 | 56 | 94 | o | 29 | sa | w7 | A+ | 2 | am | 76 | A& | 20 | s2 | 81 | A 45 | 70 | B | 34 | 52 | 86 | A+ [ 38 | 56 | 94 | 0 || 62| w [ A+

" 3 | v [ 88 | A | 38 | s6 | 95 | o | 27 [ s8 | #5 [ ar [ 29 [ 48 | 77 ] A | 2 | 56 | M| A+ sH | 88 | Av | 36 | 47 | 83 | A+ [ 39 | 56 | 95 | O [ 2o | 4| 77 | A

34 | 49 | 83 | Ar | 30 | 50 | 80 | A | 38 | =8 | w6 | A | 29 | a | 70 | Be | 29 | 48 [ 7 | A 91 | @ | B | 34 | a9 | 8% | Ar | 30 | S0 | Bo | A | 2| 2| 84| P

36 | a7 | ® | A+ | 38 | 57 | 95 | 0 | 39 | 57 | % | 0 | 39 | s3 | 92 | o | m | 2 | 54 | P 6 | 7 | A | 36 | 47 | 83 | av | 38| 57 | 95 | 0 |27 |8 | w6 | Ar

AGLO2I0 37 | 54 | 91 | © | 37 | 58 | 95 | © | 37 | 53 | s0 | Ar | 39 | 49 | &8 | Av | 27 | 9 | 86 | A 32 | @ | B+ | 37 | 54 | 91 | © | 37 | 58 | 95 | © | W | 56| B4 | A
JIEAGLT0K 3 | a8 | 84 | Ar | 35 | 51 | @ | A+ | 38 | 5a | 92 | 0 | 36 | 44 | B0 | A | 28 | s6 | #4 | A+ 8 | 77 | A | 36 | 48 | 84 | Av | 35 | 51 | 86 | A+ | 25| a2 | 87 | Ae
G2 C Vijayag: N 30 | so | a0 | A | 36 | 46 | 82 | A+ | 39 | 57 | %6 | o 33 | 65 | B | 25 | 6r | 87 | A+ 33 | 70 | a+r | 30 | 5o | 80 | A | 36| 46 [ 82 | Av |19 35| 6 | B
Gro2ts [ p.Reennga 32 | 55 | 87 | A+ | 30 | 50 | o8 | o | s | s7 | 88 | A+ s3 | m2 | A+ [ 29 | 35 | &4 | B 58 | BB | A+ | 32 | 55 | 87 | A+ | 39 | 59 (e8| 0 |[m || @ |

35 | 4o | 75 | A | 36 | 35 | 71 | A | m [ s [ w7 | A ® | 7 | A | 27 | 32| s ]| C a1 | 69 | Br | 35 | a0 | 75 | A | 36 | 35 | 7| A [ |er | w | A

] 40 | 54 | 94 | o0 | 38 | 54 | 82 | O | 27 | s& | WS | A+ w | [ A W[ 6 | me | oA+ 9 | 7 | A | 20 | 54 | 94 | o[ ]|sa[ 9] o |m|s2]w]|a
JIUMAGI2IY 33 | 0 | 83 | A+ | 37 | 58 | 95 | © | o | su | #6 | A+ | o [ e [ [ s oBe | A 53 | B2 | A+ | 33 | 50 | B3 | A+ | 37 | se [9s | o |se|a3| | A
TG IIZEY 39 | 52 | 91| o | &5 | a8 | 73 | A | u | ss ] 1| A w | 7 [ A | s | 43| 1| oA W | 6 | A | 39 | 52 | e1 | o |25 | a8 [ 73| A |2 [s2] 8 [as
THAG 22 39 | 52 | s1 | o | 38 | 57 | 95 | o | aw | 4 | 76 | A W | [ A [ | s om | oA s | 77 | A | 39 | 52 | s1 | o |3 | 57| 95| o[z 5| w|A
TN AGIN222 T [ [ | A |Tar | s [ ws [ A | ow [ a6 [ A EEEEEE AR 3 | W | e | 29 | a | 77 | A |27 | sk w5 A [m[as|w |8

PO S

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




TE AL
18ARCTON
IRALNLA
LR 14 i 111
InA NI
L b [
EEPATHY
LHAGRI
EHSWETUL

e Dustitutin

PRIST UNIVERSITY

HANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Exuminations

D SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

B.Sc Agri., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL 2023

AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY

FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION EDUCATION

FUNDAMENTALS (
FUNDAMENTALS €

FUNDAMENTALS OF

TROP PIYSIOLOGY
FONMOLOGY
NETICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT PATHOLOGY

INTRODUCTORY AGRO M
SOILAND WATER CONSERVATION ENGINEERING

TEROLOGY AND CLIMATE CHANGE

LSC - AGRI
AW IBAGMIOL 1BAECIDI 1BAEX103 18CRPI0T TBAENIOL 18GPB10Z 18HOR10T 18AGRI0A TBSWELOL

) INT__[EXT_[TOT EXT_[TOT _[GRD _[INT _[EXT [TOT EXT _[TOT [GRD [INT [EXT |TOT [GRD [INT _[EXT [TOT _[GRD [INT [EXT [TOT [GRD [INT [EXT [TOT [GRD [INT [EXT|[TOT |GRD)

5. Balaji i 41 69 36 60 c 5 25 60 EL 73 A 2% 41 69 | B+ 34 a3 a3 A+ 30 50 80 | A [ 28] 2 [ 4| P |39]|53) 9 |0

P.Meenakishi i) 48 76 e 62 B b 40 68 g 7 A 3 w6 | A EL] 47 LE) A+ 38 57 95 | O [ 27 | 59 | B6 | A+ | 33| 35| B8 | B+

1. Sofia 33 | 51 | 84 55 | 87 | A+ | 39 | 53 | =2 42 | 76 | A | 27 | 42 | 69 | B+ | 37 | s4 | 91 | o | 37 [ 58 [ 95 | O | 3 | 56 | 4 | A+ | 37| 50| &7 | A+

Premalailia 20 | s | 68 30 | S8 c 33 | 35 | o8 32 | &5 b | 29 | 48 | 77 | A [ 36 | 48 | 84 | A+ | 35 | 51 | 86 | A+ | 25 | 62 | 87 | A+ | 39 |40 | 9 | A

win Joseph 34 52 86 51 85 A+ £l 50 87 a5 79 A 27 43 0 | B¢ 0 50 80 A 36 46 82 | A+ | 29 | 35 | 64 | B | 35) 46| 81 | A+

V. Vengadesh 36 43 79 25 B0 C 39 40 79 A a7 42 79 A 30 3% HH At 32 55 a7 A+ 39 59 93 4] 27 2| s c | 29| 30| 59 C

M Mol 1 Sultan 35 | a9 [ g4 40 | &8 | Be | 35 | a6 | 81 | ar | 34 | 43 | 77 | A 2 | 4 | e | B+ | 35 | a0 | 75 | A [ 36 [ 35 | 71 | A | 3% | 61 | 8 | A+ 39|53 ]| 92 | ©

Nk 26 | a0 [ 66 53 | =2 0 29 | 30 [ 59 c 31 | 37 | 68 [ B [ 2 | 4 | A | 40 | 54 | 94 O | 38 | 54 | 92 | o | | 52| w0 | A [39[a9] a8 | A+

37 | a9 | &6 35 | 68 | B | 39 | 83 | 92 | o | 37 | 40 | 77 | A [ 1 [ 53 [ w2 | a+ | 33 | 50 | 83 | A+ | 37 | 58 | 95 | o | s | 43 | 73 | A | 36| 44| 80 | A

36 | a1 | 83 50 | 8 | av | 3 | 49 | 8a | Av | a7 | so | 87 | Av | 38 | 4 | 76 | A | 35 | 52 | 91 | o | 25 | 48 | 73 | A | 35 | a0 | 79| A |32]33] &5 | 8

37 | a5 | m a0 | 79 | A 3 | 4 | 80 | a 34 | 38 | 72 | A T 39 | 52 | 81 | o | 38 | 57 | 95 | © | 35 | 46 | 8L | A+ |39 | 54| 93 | ©

) 3 | a5 |7 46 | 81 | av | 32 |33 | es | B | 33 | 39 | 72 | A | 27 | 43 | 70 | B | 29 | 4w | 17 | A | 27 | 58 | w5 | A+ | 29 | a0 | 59 | C |34 52| a6 | Ae

= 34 | a9 | = 30 [ 59 c 39 | 54 [ 93 [ o | 36 | a6 | 82 | A+ | 3 | 35 | 46 | P 26 | 43 | 69 | By [ 38 | 47 [ 85 | A+ [ 39| 53 | 92 | 0 [36]| 47| 83 | A

w® | s | w7 53 | 82 | o0 | 3 | 57 | 9 | o | 25 | 48 | 13 | A | 3 | 21 | & P | 2w | 54 | 86 | A | 28 | 58 [ W6 | A+ | 39 | 49 | B3 | As e

I 49 | 88 | v |37 | 53 | 90 | A | 26 | w | 75 | A | 2 | w | a8 | p | | 4 | e | B | s | a1 | e | b+ | 36 | 45 | 80 | A At

% | 4w | n 44 | B0 | A |38 | 54 | 92 | 0o [ | 42 | m A [ 27 [ 4 P | 36 | 49 | 75 | A | 2 | a | 75 | A |32 33|65 | B o

27 | 42 | e 33 | 65 | 8 | 39 | 57 [ 96 | o | mw | 4 | 5| A | mw [ w0 | = c | u | s | m | Al | s3] [ a]w|saflea]|o A

w | w [ 1] a 39 | 54 | w3 o0 | 35 | 39 | &4 B[ 27 | es | 92| o | | 2w | u P W | 4 | 76 | A | 2 | 4 | 76 | A | 34 | 52| 86 | A+ At

27 | 43 [ oo | B | 34 | 52 | 86 | A+ | 38 | s6 | 94 [ o | 28 | ez | oo | Av | 3 | s2 | w1 | A+ | 2 | a8 | 76 | A | 28 | 48 | 76 | A | 36 | 47 | 83 | A+ A

s s e [ ar |36 | a7 | 83 | A+ | 38 | 56 | 85 | © 2 [ | 1| A ] M| A+ | 27 | a3 | w0 | B | 26 | 43 | & | B+ | 34 | 43 | 83 | Ae [

1 1ot

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



no

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.5c.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results MARCH 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

\)

L5

DEPARTMENT: B.SC(HONSJAGRICULTURE __"_;;.;.4-"

REGISTER NAME 18 AGR201 18 AGR 202 I8 AEC 201 18 AMP 201 18 ENS 201 18 FMP 201 18 GPB 201

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2001AG10101  THIRUNAL S 34 43 77 A 92 92 O 25 39 64 B 31 48 79 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 36 3% TS A
2001AG10103 EKASHWARANTS K 29 34 63 B 9 9% O 25 39 o4 B 31 48 79 A 36 S0 8 A+ 35 40 75 A 35 36 71 A
2001AG10104  JACOB KIRUBAKARAN E 30 40 70 B+ 90 90 A+ 24 36 60 C 32 50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B 28 38 66 B+ 36 40 76 A
0TAGI0105  EBENEZER 34 45 79 A 92 92 O 34 51 85 A+ 30 46 76 A 3 45 79 A 35 51 8 A+ 37T 40 77T A
200IAG10106  PARASURAM S 29 33 62 B 90 90 A+ 24 49 73 A 29 34 63 B 29 33 62 B 38 5 94 0O 36 51 87 A+
2001AG10107  SRINIVASAN T 31 48 79 A 94 94 O 25 39 64 B 31 48 79 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 36 48 84 A+
2001AG10108 AKASH E 32 50 82 A+ 95 95 O 25 39 64 B 31 48 79 A 36 S0 86 A+ 35 40 75 A 35 40 75 A
2001AG10109 VENGATESH ENBAA SAGAR 30 46 76 A 92 92 O 24 3 o0 C 32 50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B 28 38 66 B+ 36 38 74 A
2001AG10110 SANJAY R 29 34 63 B 9 9% O 34 51 85 A+ 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 8 A+ 37 51 8% A+
2001AG10111 SAKTHI SRINIVASAN R 25 40 65 B 64 64 B 24 49 73 A 29 34 63 B 29 33 62 B 38 5 94 O 36 50 92 O
Z00TAGI0112  SATHISH KUMAR M 34 45 79 A 92 92 O 28 36 64 B 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 33 54 87 A+
2001AG10113 MADHESHWAR KB 31 48 79 A 90 90 A+ 26 42 68 B+ 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 3 56 90 A+ 36 56 92 O
2001AG10114 MUKESH B 33 48 81 A+ 94 94 O 24 41 65 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 25 40 65 B
2001AGI0115  DHANUSH KM 30 42 72 A 95 95 O 25 40 65 B 24 45 69 B+ 29 34 63 B 36 51 87 A+ 34 51 85 A+
2001AG10116  MUTHUSELVAM M 29 54 83 A+ 90 90 A+ 30 43 73 A 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 36 51 87 A+ 29 51 80 A
2001AGI0117  AADHITHYA VARMAN R 25 40 65 B 97 97 O 25 39 64 B 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 36 50 86 A+ 31 50 81 A+
2001AG10118 AKASH B 34 45 79 A 99 94 O 24 36 60 C 25 39 64 B 31 48 79 A 34 45 79 A 32 45 77 A
2001AG10119  SATHI NARAYANAN V 29 48 77 A 95 95 O 34 45 79 A 32 S0 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 36 37 73 A 30 37 67 B+




Controller of Examinations

B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results MARCH 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER KL 18 AGR201 18 AGR 202 18 AEC 201 18 AMP 201 18 ENS 201 18 FMP 201 18 GPB 201

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2001AG10120  SRIKANTH P 31 48 79 A 90 90 A+ 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 25 45 70 B+ 29 45 74 A
2001AG10121  PREMNATH M 32 50 82 A+ 97 97 O 24 45 69 B+ 29 34 63 B 36 51 87 A+ 34 49 83 A+ 25 49 T4 A
2001AG10122  VENGADESWARA D 30 46 76 A 90 90 A+ 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 36 51 87 A+ 29 36 65 B 34 36 70 B+
2001AG10123  PARAMESHWARAN J 25 40 65 B 94 94 O 28 36 G4 B 34 45 79 A 36 S50 8 A+ 31 46 77 A 34 28 62 B
2001AG10124  DHINESH R 34 45 79 A 94 94 O 25 39 64 B 31 48 79 A 34 45 79 A 32 45 77 A 30 38 68 B+
2001AG10125 DEESHWA R 29 33 62 B 95 95 O 34 45 79 A 32 50 8 A+ 26 37 63 B 30 34 64 B 31 45 76 A
2001AG10126  VINOTH P 31 48 79 A 90 90 A+ 29 33 62 B 30 46 76 A 24 45 69 B+ 29 29 58 C 36 52 88 A+
2001AG10127  SUDHARSAN V 32 50 82 A+ 97 97 O 31 48 79 A 29 34 63 B 24 49 73 A 25 36 61 B 27 43 70 B+
2001AG10128  UMAR FAROOK F 25 40 65 B 90 90 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B 28 36 64 B 34 46 80 A 24 40 64 B
2001AG10129  SANJAY G 34 45 79 A 94 94 O 32 58 90 A+ 24 43 67 B+ 32 46 78 A 34 41 75 A 25 46 71 A
2001AG10130  GIRI PRASATH S 29 49 78 A 95 95 O 34 45 79 A 36 50 8 A+ 31 46 77 A 34 28 62 B 33 40 73 A
2001AG10131  LOGESHWARAN K 31 48 79 A 91 91 O 31 48 79 A 34 45 79 A 32 45 77 A 30 38 68 B+ 31 54 85 A+
2001AG10132  GOWTHAM M 32 50 82 A+ 94 94 O 32 50 8 A+ 26 37 63 B 30 34 64 B 31 45 76 A 24 41 65 B
2001AG10133  SRIRAM.R 25 40 65 B 90 90 A+ 30 46 76 A 24 45 69 B+ 29 29 58 C 36 52 88 A+ 29 45 T4 A
2001AG10135  PRADEEP.M 34 45 79 A 94 94 O 29 34 63 B 24 49 73 A 25 36 61 B 27 43 70 B+ 30 40 70 B+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results MARCH 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001AG10136

2001AGI10137
2001AGI10138
2001AG 10201
2001AG10202
2001AG10203
2001AG10204
2001AG10205
2001AG10206
2001AG10207
2001AG10208
2001AG10209

NAME

ARUNPRASAD
VEERAMANILG
RADJA NAAGAMUTHU
KALEESHWARI S
PRIYA K
GOPIKA T
SWATHISRIT
YUVASHREE 1
MANO RANJANI S
LAVANYA A
YOGABARATI T
SANGEETHA P

18 HOR 201 18 COM 201 18 MAT 201 18 AGR 203

INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD

26
24
24
28
25
30
29
25
34
206
24
24

37 63 B 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 86 A+
45 69 B+ 29 45 M 29 39 68 B+ 38 56 94 O
49 73 A 25 40 65 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+
36 o4 B 34 45 79 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+
39 o4 B 260 37 63 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+
46 76 . A 34 45 79 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+

40 69 B+ 29 48 77 38 56 94 0O 36 51 87 A+

P R S -~ S -« R

40 65 B 31 48 79 32 54 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+
45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A
37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 B
45 69 B+ 29 49 78 A 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+

49 73 A 25 40 65 B 36 51 87 A+ 24 49 73 A

Cantroller\)



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results MARCH 2022

S0

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 HOR 201 18 COM 201
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD
2001AG10210  PRIYADHARSHINI 28 36 04 B 34 45 79
2001AG10211  POONGKODIV 25 39 64 B 31 48 79
2001AG10212 DHARSHINI S 34 45 79 A 32 50 82
2001AG10214 HENIN SHRUTHI E 29 50 79 A 30 46 76
2001AG10215S  DOLLY'D 31 48 79 A 29 50 79

18 AGR 201- CROP PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY-I(KHARIF CROPS)

18 AGR 202- EDUCATION OF TOUR

18 AEC 201- AGRICULTURAL FINANCE AND COOPERATION

18 AMP 201- LIVESTOCK AND POULTRY MANAGEMENT

18 ENS 201- ENVIRONEMENTAL STUDIES AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT
18 FMP 201- FARM MACHINERY AND POWER

18 MAT 201 18 AGR 203

INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD

A 36 50 8 A+ 28 36 64 B
A 34 45 79 A 36 51 87 A+
A+ 26 37 63 B 35 52 87 A+

A 24 45 69 B+ 35 36 71 A
24 49 73 A 33 51 84 A+

18 GPB 201- FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BREEDING
18 HOR 201- PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY FOR VEGETABLES AND SPICES

18 COM 201- AGRO INFORMATICS

18 MAT 201- STATISTICAL METHODS
18 AGR 203- FARMING SYSTEM AND SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTUR




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THA

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

NJAVUR - 613 403

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.))AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001AG10101
2001AG10103
2001AG10104
2001AG10105
2001AG10106
2001AG10107
2001AG10108
2001AGI0109
2001AG10110
2001AG10111
2001AG10112
2001AG10113
2001AGI10114
2001AGI10115
2001AGI10116
2001AG10117
2001AG10118
2001AG10119

NAME

THIRUMAL §

EKASHWARANT S K
JACOB KIRUBAKARAN E

EBENEZER

PARASURAM §
SRINIVASAN T

AKASH E

VENGATESH ENBAA SAGAR

SANJAY R

SAKTHI SRINIVASAN R
SATHISH KUMAR M
MADHESHWAR K B

MUKESH B

DHANUSH K M
MUTHUSELVAM M
AADHITHYA VARMAN R

AKASH B

SATHI NARAYANAN V

24
28
25
30
29
25
34
26
24
28

18 GPB 301
INT EXTTOT GRD

49
36
39
46
34
40
45
37
49
36
39
46
50
40
45
37
45
49

73
64
64
76
63
65
79
63
73
64
64
76
79
65
79
63
69
73

A

=B S - o - R - A -~ B - - - - -

B

18 AGR 301 18 AGR 302 18 AEN 301 18 AEX 301 18 HOR 301 18 PAT 302
INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 32 54 86 A+ 30 49 79 A 33 47 80 A
3 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 30 56 86 A+ 30 49 79 A
26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+
3 45 79 A 24 49 73 A 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+
29 55 84 A+ 28 36 64 B 25 39 64 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+
31 48 79 A 25 39 64 B 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 8 A+ 36 S 87 A+
32 50 8 A+ 30 46 76 A 29 41 70 B+ 29 43 72 A 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+
24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 36 S0 86 A+
25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 32 S0 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A
3 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63
24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+
28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 49 73 A
25 39 64 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 36 50 86 A+ 28 36 64
30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 32 54 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+
29 34 63 B 29 49 78 A 38 56 94 O 36 SI 87 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 35 52 87 A+
25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 25 45 70 B+
3 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A 36 51 87 A+ 24 36 60
26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 36 51 87 A+ 31 40 71 A

L)

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 SAC 301 18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
2001AG10101 THIRUMAL S 34 45 79 A 29 50 79 A 25 39 64 B
001AG10103 EKASHWARANTS K 26 37 63 B 31 48 79 A 24 36 60 C
2001AG10104 JACOB KIRUBAKARAN E 24 49 73 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 51 85 A+
2001AG10105 EBENEZER 29 33 62 B 25 39 64 31 48 79 A
2001AG10106 PARASURAM S 31 48 79 A 24 36 60 32 50 82 A+
1001AG10107 SRINIVASAN T 34 45 79 A 29 49 78 25 39 64 B
1001AG10108 AKASH E 26 37 63 B 31 48 79 24 36 60
001AG10109 VENGATESH ENBAA SAGAR S 24 49 73 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 51 85 A+
001AG10110 SANJAY R 29 51 80 A 25 39 64 B 31 48 79 A
W001AGI0111 SAKTHI SRINIVASAN R 31 48 79 A 24 36 60 C 32 50 82 A+
W001AG10112 SATHISH KUMAR M 32 50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B 30 46 76 A
'001AG10113 MADHESHWAR K B 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 29 45 74 A
'001AG10114 MUKESH B 29 40 69 B+ 26 37 63 B 25 40 65 B
{001AG10115 DHANUSH KM 25 40 65 B 32 S50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B
'001AGI10116 MUTHUSELVAM M 34 45 79 A 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A
W001AGI10117 AADHITHYA VARMAN R 26 37 63 29 45 74 A 26 37 63 B
001AG10118 AKASH B 32 50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B 24 45 69 B+
001AG10119 SATHI NARAYANAN V 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 24 49 73 A

Controller ong
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: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER

NUMBER
2001AG10120

2001AG10121
2001AG10122
2001AG10123
2001AG10124
2001AG10125
2001AG10126
2001AG10127
2001AG10128
2001AG10129
2001AG10130
2001AG10131
2001AG10132
200IAG10133
2001AG10135
2001AG10136
2001AG10137
2001AG10138

NAME

SRIKANTH P
PREMNATH M
VENGADESWARA D
PARAMESHWARAN J
DHINESH R
DEESHWA R
VINOTH P
SUDHARSAN V
UMAR FAROOK F
SANJAY G

GIRI PRASATH S
LOGESHWARAN K
GOWTHAM M
SRIRAM.R
PRADEEP.M
ARUNPRASAD
VEERAMANLG
RADJA NAAGAMUTHU

28
25
34
32
27
35
34
29
28
26
24
30
28
24
28
25
30
29

18 GPB 301
INT EXTTOT GRD

36
39
45
38
39
47
51
40
36
42
41
36
36
49
36
39
46
49

64
64
79
70
66
82
85
69
64
68
65
66
64
73
64
64
76
78

B
B
A
B+
B+
A+
A+
B+
B

B+

- -~ B -~ B - ©

18 PAT 302

25 45 70 B+
24 45 69 B+
24 48 T2 A
24 46 70 B+
3146 77

24 36 60

24 37 61 B
32 54 86 A+
34 56 90 A+
30 40 70 B+
36 51 87 A+
36 51 87 A+
36 50 86 A+
34 45 79 A
6 3 63

24 45 69 B+

24 49 73 A

18 AGR 301 18 AGR 302 18 AEN 301 18 AEX 301 18 HOR 301
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD

24 45 69 B+ 29 40 69 B+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 36 50 86 A+
24 49 73 A 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+
28 3 64 B 28 3 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+
25 39 64 B 25 39 64 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+
34 45 79 A 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 86 A+ 36 51 87 A+
33 40 73 A 29 34 63 B 29 S0 79 A 38 5 94 O 36 51 87 A+
30 45 75 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+
28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 31 48 79 A

24 36 60 C 26 37 63 B 28 3 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+
35 42 77 A 24 45 69 B+ 25 39 64 B 26 37 63 30 46 76 A

35 42 77 A 24 49 73 A 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 86 A+
24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 38 56 94 O

28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 32 54 86 A+
25 39 64 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 34 56 90 A+
30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 30 40 70 B+
29 : 34 63 B 29 49 78 A 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+ 36 51 87 A+
25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 51 87 A+
34 45 79 A 29 48 77 A 25 39 64 B 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A

32 54 86 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 SAC 301 18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
2001AG10120 SRIKANTH P 29 55 84 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B
2001AGl10121 PREMNATH M 25 40 65 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A
2001AG10122 VENGADESWARA D 34 45 79 29 49 78 A 26 37 63 B
2001AG10123 PARAMESHWARAN J 26 37 63 25 40 65 B 24 45 69 B+
2001AGI10124 DHINESH R 24 45 69 B+ 34 45 79 A 24 49 73 A
001AG10125 DEESHWA R 24 40 o4 B 26 37 63 B 28 3 64 B
001AG10126 VINOTH P 32 38 70 B+ 24 45 69 B+ 24 45 69 B+
001AG10127 SUDHARSAN V 27 39 66 B+ 35 42 77 A 32 45 77 A
W01AGI0128 UMAR FAROOK F 35 54 8 A+ 35 40 75 A 33 49 82 A+
!W001AG10129 SANJAY G 34 34 o8 B+ 34 45 79 A 29 48 77 A
‘001AG10130 GIRI PRASATH S 29 40 69 B+ 26 37 63 B 31 48 79
W001AG10131 LOGESHWARAN K 28 45 73 A 24 49 73 A 32 50 82 A+
001AG10132 GOWTHAM M 30 37 67 B+ 29 46 75 A 25 39 64 B
001AG10133 SRIRAM.R 24 45 69 B+ 31 48 79 A 25 36 61
00IAG10135 PRADEEP.M 31 49 80 32 50 82 A+ 34 51 85 A+
001AG10136 ARUNPRASAD 39 33 72 A 25 39 o4 31 48 79 A
001AG10137 VEERAMANLG 27 40 67 B+ 34 45 79 A 29 45 74 A
001AG10138 RADJA NAAGAMUTHU 24 40 64 B 26 37 63 31 48 79 A

HANJAVUR
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001AG10201
2001AG10202
2001AG10203
2001AG10204
2001AG10205
2001AG10206
2001AG10207
2001AG10208
2001AG10209
2001AG10210
2001AG10211
2001AG10212
2001AG10214
2001AG10215

NAME

KALEESHWARI S
PRIYA K
GOPIKA T
SWATHISRI T
YUVASHREE |
MANO RANJANI S
LAVANYA A
YOGABARATI T
SANGEETHA P
PRIYADHARSHINI
POONGKODI V
DHARSHINI 8§
HENIN SHRUTHI E
DOLLY D

25
34
26
24
24
29
31
32
34
33
34
29
28

18 GPB 301
INT EXTTOT GRD

40 65 B
45 79 A
37 63 B
45 69 B+
49 73

49 78

48 79

50 82 A+
59 93 O
58 91 o
54 88 A+
40 69 B+
36 64 B
42 68 B+

26

18 AGR 301 18 AGR 302 18 AEN 301 18 AEX 301 18 HOR 301 18 PAT 302
INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
26 37 63 B 31 48 79 A 24 36 60 C 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+
24 49 73 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 51 8 A+ 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+
29 45 74 A 25 39 64 B 31 48 79 A 29 34 63 B 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+
31 48 79 A 24 36 60 C 32 50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+
32 50 82 A+ 34 51 85 A+ 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 36 S50 8 A+
25 39 64 31 48 79 A 29 49 78 A 26 37 63 B 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A
24 36 60 C 32 50 8 A+ 25 40 65 B 24 45 69 B+ 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63
34 51 85 A+ 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 24 49 73 A 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+
24 49 73 A 29 34 63 B 26 37 63 B 28 36 64 B 36 51 87 A+ 24 49 73
28 36 64 25 40 65 B 24 45 69 B+ 24 45 69 B+ 36 50 86 A+ 28 36 64
26 42 68 B+ 34 45 79 A 24 49 73 A 24 49 T3 A 34 45 719 36 51 87 A+
24 41 65 B 26 37 63 B 28 36 64 B 28 36 64 26 37 63 B 35 52 87 A+
25 40 65 24 45 69 B+ 34 45 79 A 36 51 87 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 24 43 67 B+
30 43 73 A 24 49 73 A 26 37 63 B 35 52 87 A+ 33 52 85 A+ 28 33 61 B

TR
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
EPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 SAC 301 18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
001AG10201 KALEESHWARI 8 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 50 82 A+
001AG10202 PRIYA K 32 50 8 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 25 39 64 B
001AG10203 GOPIKA T 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 24 36 o0 C
001AG10204 SWATHISRIT 29 40 69 B+ 35 51 86 A+ 34 51 85 A+
001AG10205 YUVASHREE I 25 40 65 B 33 56 94 O 31 48 79
001AG10206 MANO RANJANI § 34 45 79 A 31 48 79 A 31 48 79
001AG10207 LAVANYA A 26 37 63 B 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+
001AG10208 YOGABARATI T 29 48 77 A 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A
001AG10209 SANGEETHA P 25 40 65 B 29 40 69 B+ 35 51 86 A+
001AG10210 PRIYADHARSHINI 34 45 79 A 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O

rCehll

Controller of Examinations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

'AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
IEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 SAC 301 18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
001AG10211 POONGKODI V 26 37 63 B 34 45 79 A 32 54 86 A+
001AG10212 DHARSHINI § 38 46 84 A+ 26 37 63 B 34 56 90 A+
001AG10214 HENIN SHRUTHI E 34 47 81 A+ 25 40 65 B 38 5 94 O
D01AG10215 DOLLY' D 38 53 91 o 34 45 79 A 32 54 86 A+

8 GPB 301- CROP IMPROVEMENT-I(KHARIF CROPS)

8AGR 301- RAINFED AGRICULTURE AND WATERSHED MANAGEMENT 18SAC 301- MANURES, FERTILIZERS AND SOIL FERTILITY MANAGEMENT
|8 AGR 302- PRACTICAL CROP PRODUCTION- (KHARIF CROPS) 18 IPR 301- INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
|8 AEN 301- PEST OF CROPS AND STORED GRAINS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT-I 18 OPT 301-LANDSCAPING

I8 AEX 301- ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT AN D BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
{8 HOR 301- PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY FOR ORNAMENTAL CROPS, MAP AND LANDSCAPING
(8 PAT 301- DISEASES OF FIELD AND HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT-I

mh{r‘)v ‘ i
6613403 @ fﬂ/pq\?ﬁ‘] 2/

Controller of Examinations
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\/\ PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: BSCHONSOAGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18§ AGR ._3_[}3 18 GPB 302 18 AGR 304 18 AGR 305 18 AEC 301 18 AEN 302 18 FSN 301

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT  EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2001AG10101 THIRUMAL S 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 28 36 64 B 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+
2001AG10103 EKASHWARANTS K 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 29 42 71 A 32 S50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+
2001AG10104 JACOB KIRUBAKARAN E 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 24 40 64 B 30 46 76 A 30 46 T6 A 30 40 70 B+
2001AG10105 EBENEZER 29 50 79 A 35 51 86 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 29 40 69 B+ 35 51 86 A+ 36 51 87 A+
2001AG10106 PARASURAM § 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B 38 5 94 O 36 51 87 A+
2001AG10107 SRINIVASAN T 34 45 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 36 S0 86 A+
2001AG1I0108 AKASH E 26 37 63 B 31 48 79 A 29 3 63 B 35 51 8 A+ 26 37 €3 B 34 36 9 A+ 34 453 79 A

2001AG10109 VENGATESH ENBAA SAGAR 24 45 69 B+ J2 50 82 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 B

2001AG10110 SANJAY R 24 49 73 A 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+
2001AG10T11 SAKTHI SRINIVASAN R 28 36 o4 B 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 36 S1 87 A+ 24 49 T3 A
2001AGI10112 SATHISH KUMAR M 24 45 69 B+ 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 36 S1 87 A+ 36 S50 8 A+ 28 36 64 B
2001AGI0113 MADHESHWAR K B 31 48 79 A 29 51 80 A 35 51 86 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 32 48 80 A
2001AG10114 MUKESH B 32 50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O 32 50 82 A+ 32 S50 82 A+ 3 56 90 A+ 33 47 80 A
2001AG10115 DHANUSH KM N 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 30 46 76 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 30 49 79 A
2001AG10116 MUTHUSELVAM M 29 50 79 A 26 37 63 B 34 56 90 A+ 29 34 63 35 51 86 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 30 56 86 A+

32 54 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 35 48 83 A+

A
B

2001AG10117 AADHITHYA VARMAN R 25 40 65 B 24 45 69 B+ 31 48 79 A 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+ 31 39 70 B+
2001AG10118 AKASH B 34 45 79 A 24 49 73 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 45 79 A
B

2001AGI10119 SATHI NARAYANAN V 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 26 37 63 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results August 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: BSC(HONSJAGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001AG10101

2001AG10103
2001AG10104
2001AG10105
2001AG10106
2001AG10107
2001AG10108
2001AG10109
2001AGI10110
2001AGI10111
2001AG10112
2001AG10113
2001AGI10114
2001AG10115
2001AGI10116
2001AG10117
2001AG10118
2001AG10119

NAME

THIRUMAL S

EKASHWARANT S K

JACOB KIRUBAKARAN E

EBENEZER

PARASURAM §
SRINIVASAN T

AKASH E

VENGATESH ENBAA SAGAR

SANJAY R

SAKTHI SRINIVASAN R
SATHISH KUMAR M

MADHESHWAR K B

MUKESH B

DHANUSH KM
MUTHUSELVAM
AADHITHYA VARMAN R

AKASH B

SATHI NARAYANAN V

M

18 HOR 302
INT EXTTOT GRD

42 77 A
42 77 A
49 73 A
42 77 A
42 77 A
49 73 A
36 64 B
39 64 B
46 76 A
42 77 A
42 77 A
49 73 A
36 64 B
39 o4 B
46 76 A
34 63 B
40 65 B
45 79 A

18 PAT 302 18 PCA 301 18 OPT 302

INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
24 45 69 B+ 25 39 64 B 37 47 84 A+
24 49 73 A 30 46 76 A 36 48 84 A+
25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 33 43 76 A
24 45 69 B+ 25 39 64 B 36 50 86 A+
24 49 73 A 30 46 76 A 25 39 64 B
25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 30 46 76 A
34 45 79 A 32 S0 82 A+ 31 48 79 A
33 42 77 A 24 45 69 B+ 25 39 064 B
353 42 77 A 24 49 73 A 30 46 To6 A
24 45 69 B+ 25 39 64 31 48 79 A
24 49 73 A 30 46 76 A 32 50 82 A+
25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 30 46 76 A
34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 35 51 86 A+
26 37 63 B 30 4 76 A 38 56 94 O
34 45 79 A 35 51 86 A+ 32 54 86 A+
35 42 77 A 24 45 69 B+ 25 39 o4

35 42 77 A 24 49 73 A 30 46 76

24 49 73 A 25 40 65 31 48 79 A

Controller of

inations



Controller of Examinations

B.Sc.(Hons).,, Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTTON: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: BSC.(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 AGR 303 18 GPB 302 18 AG.I.?. 304 18 AGR 305 18 AEC 301 18 AEN 302 18 FSN 301_

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2001AG10120 SRIKANTH P 32 50 82 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 B 24 40 64 B
2001AG10121 PREMNATH M 30 46 76 A 32 050 82 A+ 32 S0 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 24 36 60 C
2001AG10122 VENGADESWARA D 29 34 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 49 73 A 24 36 60 C
2001AG10123 PARAMESHWARAN J 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 3l 46 77 A
2001AG10124 DHINESH R 32 50 8 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 32 S50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 30 39 69 B+
2001AG10125 DEESHWA R 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 25 45 70 B+
2001AG10126 VINOTH P 29 34 63 B 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 24 36 60 C
2001AG10127 SUDHARSAN V 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+ 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 31 40 71 A
2001AG10128 UMAR FAROOK F 4 45 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 29 34 63 B 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 25 45 70 B+
2001AG10129 SANJAY G 26 37 63 B 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 38 S6 94 O 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+t
2001AG10130 GIRI PRASATH S 24 45 69 B+ 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 B 34 56 9 A+ 32 54 8 A+ 36 S50 86 A+ 24 48 72 A
2001AG10131 LOGESHWARAN K 24 49 73 A 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 30 40 70 B+ 34 56 90 A+ M 45 79 A 24 46 70 B+
2001AG10132 GOWTHAM M 28 36 64 B 36 51 87 A+ 31 48 79 A .31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 26 37 63 B 32 45 77 A
2001AGI10133 SRIRAM.R 24 45 69 B+ 36 SO 86 A+ 32 S0 82 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 33 49 82 A+
2001AGI0135 PRADEEP.M 36 51 87 A+ 34 45 79 A 30 46 76 A 32 50 82 A+ 32 350 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 30 45 75 A

Controller 0?'1*:
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc(Hons) Agriculture Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : AGRICULTURE
RECISTER — 18 AGRI 101 18 AGRI 102 18 AGRI 103 18 AEX 101 18 AEX 102 18 GPB 101
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201AGI0I01 R. ARAVINTHAN 3356 89 A+ 32 56 8 A 27 53 80 A 28 55 8 A 25 50 75 B 28 55 8 A
2201AG10102 M. MADHAN 29 55 8 A+ 26 52 78 B 31 39 70 B 27 S50 77 B 3 52 8 A 27 S0 77 B
2201AGI0103 N, AMUL RAJ 31 54 8 A+ 34 55 8 A 27 55 8 A 27 52 79 B 28 53 8 A 2 53 79 B
2201AGI0104  P. KUMARASAMY 24 47 71 A 27 53 8 A 31 49 8 A 27 53 8 A 32 55 8 A 28 52 80 A
2201AG10105 ] MOHANKUMAR 2% 48 4 A 33 39 72 B 25 48 73 A 28 52 8 A 33 54 8 A 27 51 78 B
2201AG10106 N ARUL SELVAN 3 59 90 A+ 25 54 79 B 30 S48 A+ 27 S0 77 B 27 56 8 A 27 52 79 B
2201AGI0107 V. VETRIVEL 33 S8 91 O 26 4 70 B 33 55 8 A+ 25 53 78 B 34 55 8 A 27 55 8 A
2201AGI0108  C. KATHIRAVAN 35 57T 92 O 30 54 8 A 30 53 8 A+ 26 Sl 77 B 2 Sl 77 B 27 sS4 8 A
2201AG10109  P.MANIKANDAN 39 56 9 O 28 S6 84 A 28 57 8 A 24 52 7% B 33 52 8 A 25 0 75 B
2201AGI0110  N.MAYAKRISHNAN 22 44 72 A 26 54 80 A 27 56 8 A 25 56 8 A 25 52 77 B 2 51 78 B
2201AGI01TT  G. NAGARAJ 3 36 74 A 30 54 84 A 27 54 8 A 26 55 8 A 26 51 77 B 27 54 81 A
2201AGI0112  K.GOWTHAM 35 39 74 A 27 53 8% A 26 45 71 B 25 54 79 B 25 45 70 B 27 56 8 A
2201AGI0113 S MUTHUKRISHNAN % 39 75 A 31 sS4 8 A 25 47 72 B 2 53 79 B 2% 53 79 B 26 sS4 80 A
2201AGI0114 A, ABDUL WAAJITH 37 49 8 A+ 32 55 87 A 25 49 74 B 25 0 75 B 28 54 82 A 27 56 8 A
2201AGI0115 S VINITH 3 4 75 A 25 52 77 B 30 4 76 B 24 51 75 B 26 55 8 A 26 54 80 A
2201AG10116 R.SAKTHIVEL 25 44 69 B+ 33 51 8 A 33 43 76 B 26 2 78 B 2 44 70 B 3 52 8 A
2201AG10117  VIGNESH 31 48 79 A 27 2 79 B 3 54 8 A 31 47 78 A 28 51 79 B 28 51 79 B
2201AG10118 EIE‘?;Q‘NDANIEL 25 47 72 A 2% S5 81 A 26 53 79 B 26 sS4 8 A 3l S3 8 A 30 38 68 C
2201AGI0119  AKARTHIK 3 43 73 A 28 5S4 8 A 26 55 8 A 25 S5 %0 A 29 S0 79 B 2 53 79 B
2201AGI0120  E.PRAKASH 33 47 8 A 26 56 8 A 2 53 79 B 30 56 8% A 33 52 8 A 26 56 8 A
2201AG10121  R.MANIVEL 31 42 73 A 27 52 79 B 25 53 78 B 33 50 8 A 32 53 8 A 21 S8 79 B
2201AG10122 K KAVIKUILAN 25 41 66 B+ 28 SI 79 B 2 54 80 A 3 S0 & A 31 39 70 B 25 55 8 A
2201AG10123  M.NAVEEN KUMAR 2 43 71 A 31 2 8 A 3 3® 75 B 24 52 76 B 27 55 8 A 28 55 8 A

Lt

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc(Hons) Agriculture Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201AG10124
2201AG10125
2201AGI0126
2201AG10127
2201AGI0128
2201AG10129
2201AG10130
2201AG10201
2201AG 10202
2201 AGI0203
2201AG 10204
2201AG10205
2201AG10206
2201AG10207
2201AG 10208
2201AG10209
2201AG10210
2201AG10211
2201AG10212
2201 AGI0213
2201AG10214
2201AG10215
220AGI0216

NAME

D.NIRANJAN
S.PARAMESHWARAN
A PANDISHWARAN
S.SHELTON
M.AYYAMPERUMAL
N.AMIRTIALINGAM
KMARIKANAN

M. SANDHIYA

C. MADHUMITHA

N. LOKESHWARI

K. SISYA
JMAHALAKSHMI

5. MANJUSUBASHINI
D.GOWRI SANKARI
YOHA SHIVANI

S. DEVIKA

5. BHUVANESHWARI
D. VARSHA

A KALAIVANI
K.ROJA

5. SUMITHRA
K.SUGUNA

R. KARTHIKA

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

18 AGRI 101

57
59

82
96
o4
83
a1
B0
B8
65
81
81
70
16
87
76
87
82
B0
78

A

ol B M= 5 S I S ol o S

>
T

28
30
26
26

18 AGRI 102

50
52
54
53

78
82
80
79
73
84
81
81
84
78
84
87
80
77
78
79
80
79
78
82
83
79
87

B

> R D RN EE D> EE > PEE B

206

18 AGRI 103

54
47

41
4

56
53

54
53
55

80
82
68
69
69
79
84
77
79
79
79
79
88
77
77
83
87
88
88
77
87
89
80

-l S~ e S el Sl e -~ - - e

25
26
24
28

18 AEX 101

75
79
78
83
81
89
89
80
77
82
79
83
83
88
88
88
78
81
79
83
78
63
70

B

= = SR =~ R - S - R - e - T S T S - SR S = R R Rl R S v~ B |

28

18 AEX 102
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

52

80
83
80
76
73
80
78
78
76
81
83
78
78
77
84
82
80
79
78
79
81
80
83

A

F ® > @ @ = r @ & > >

=

> o oB oW OEOE B

18 GPB 101

35

81
80
81
52
81
77
76
87
72
84
70
85
]
83
69
67
]
85
69
80
84
78
9

A

b - T S - . -

=B~ R - o T Sl o

f—

Controller o

xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc¢(Hons) Agriculture Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER o 18 AGRI 101 18 AGRI 102 18 AGRI 103 18 AEX 101 18 AEX 102 18 GPB 101
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201AG10217  S.SUBANYA 24 44 68 B+ 33 5S4 87 A+ 28 57 8 A 30 49 79 B 26 58 8 A 31 43 74 A
2201AG10218 T.PRAVEENA 33 3 72 A 28 S6 8 A+ 27 52 79 B 29 57T 8 A 27 5S4 8 A 32 45 77 B
2201AG10219 D.NEHA 3 45 79 A 37 55 9 O 28 56 8 A 34 52 8 A 28 S5 8 A 33 54 & A
2201AG10220 ESIVA SANKARI 27 49 76 A 3% S3 8 A 27 55 8 A 2% 6 8 A 27 S4 8 A 27 55 8 A
2201AG10221  R.SUMA 2% 46 74 A 35 45 80 A 24 56 80 A 28 56 84 A 28 52 80 A 33 47 80 A
2201AG10222  V.BANULATHA 33 47 80 A 27 55 8 A 31 56 8 A 31 55 8 A 33 52 8 A 26 52 78 B
2201AG10223  D.KALAVATHI 36 44 80 A 28 45 73 A 37 44 81 A+ 28 49 77 A 26 53 79 B 25 53 78 B
2201AG10224  P.AVITHA 37 43 80 A 33 52 8 A 37 43 80 A 32 56 88 A 31 53 84 A 32 53 8 A
2201AG10225  S.SIVAKAMI 22 42 70 Br 28 52 8% A 24 55 79 B 28 56 8 A 29 53 8 A 25 53 78 B

IBAGR102-AGRICULTURAL HERITAGE
ISAGR103-INTRODUCTION TO FORESTRY

I8AEX101-RURAL SOCIOLOGY AND EDLU

18AEX102-HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS

18GFBI101-INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY

18HOR101-FUNDAMENTALS OF HORTICI

I8SACIOI-FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCI

I8BICI0I-FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY
18ENG101-COMPREHENSION AND COMMUNICATION SKILL IN ENGLISH
18NSS/NCCIO1-NSS/NCC/PHYSICAL EDUCATION & YOGA PRACTICES

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Se(Hons) Agriculture , Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

22AGLO10L
22001AG10102
2200AG10103
2201AG10104
2201AGI0105
2201AG10106
2201AG10107
2201 AGI0108
2201 AGI0109
2201 AG10110
22001AGI01 11
2201AGID1I2
2201AGLOTIS
220N AGI01 14
2201AG10115
2201AGIOLLG
2201AG10T17
2201AG10118

2201AGI0119

2201AGI0120
2201AGI0121
2201AGI0122
2201AG10123
2201 AGI0124

NAME

R ARAVINTHAN
M. MADHAN
N. AMUL RAJ
P. KUMARASAMY
JMOHANKUMAR
N.ARUL SELVAN
V. VETRIVEL

'C. KATHIRAVAN

P MANIKANDAN

N MAYAKRISHNAN
G. NAGARAJ
K.GOWTHAM

S MUTHUKRISHNAN
A ABDUL WAAIJITH
S. VINITH
R.SAKTHIVEL

VIGNESH
5. PAUL DANIEL
GIFTRON

A KARTHIK
EPRAKASH
R.MANIVEL

K KAVIKUILAN
M.NAVEEN KUMAR
D.NIRANJAN

18 HOR 101 T gsACIOl 18 BIC 101

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

i3 S6 89 A+ | 25 56 Bl A 32 53 85 A 28
6 58 M |26 52 78 B 28 45 73 B iz

28 52 80 A 34 49 83 A 27 55 B2 A i3
36 56 92 (8] 36 53 89 A 31 54 85 A 27
33 48 81 A+ 33 52 85 A 25 53 78 B 28
32 4% 81 A+ | 31 34 85 A 27 52 79 B 35
35 52 87 A+ | 35 51 a6 A 28 54 B2 A 25
37 52 B9 A+ | 2T 54 Bl A 26 55 81 A 26
36 3 8% A+ | 36 56 92 0 28 56 84 A 37
34 48 B2 A+ | 28 56 84 A 27 57 84 A 25
33 43 76 A | 26 55 81 A 27T 56 83 A 26
6 49 85 A+ 28 52 &0 A 26 46 72 B 31
4 47 Bl A+ 30 53 83 A 25 54 79 B 30
25 2 7 A 4 53 87 A 28 55 83 A 25
28 54 82 A+ | 32 49 8l A 3 44 T8 B 25
27 49 76 A 26 5l 7 B 31 43 74 B 35

32 57T 89 A+ |27 52 079 E

r=}
L
)

54 86 A 25
7T 56 93 0|2 55 81 26 53 019 B 26
36 54 90 A+ | 28 54 82 27 42 69 C 3l
35 52 BT A+ | 26 56 82 54 B0 A 26

31 49 8D A 27 52 19 5 53 18 B 24

T W o
ba
[«

9 43 12 A 2% 5] 19 27 44 M B 26
27 47 M A 26 52 78 B 27 33 80 A 24

36 46 B2 A+ | 28 350 78 B 238 54 82 A 25

18 ENG 101

55
50
52
53
52
50
53
51
52
56
55
54
33
30
5l
52
53

83
82
85
&0
a0
85
T8
71
89
81
81
85
83
75
76
87

= oW

m P m o m > WmW o x> P

=

18 NSS 100

85
9]
89
88
75
79
76
79
74
7
75
74
73
81
9]
Cli]
65
69
o8
54
58
59
53
57

85
91
59
88
75
79
76
79
74
73
s
74
73
81
9
an
65
60
68
54
58
59
53
57

At
0

At

3 | fLa0LS

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Sc(Hons) Agriculture , Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

Controller of Examinations

Namie of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201AGI0125
2201AGI0126
2201AG10127
2201AG10128
2201AG10129
2201 AGIO130
2201 AG10201
2201 AG10202
2201 AG10203
2201 AGI0204
2201AG 10205
2201AG 10206
2201AG 10207
2201AG10208
2201 AG 10209
2201AG10210
2201AGI0211
2201AG10212
2201AG10213
2201AGI0214
2201AG10215
2201AG10216
2201AG10217
2201AG10218

NAME

5 PARAMESHWARAN
APANDISHWARAN
S.SHELTON
MAYYAMPERUMAL
N.AMIRTHALINGAM
K.MARIKANAN

M. SANDHIYA

C. MADHUMITHA

N. LOKESHWARI

K. SISYA
JMAHALAKSHMI

S MANJUSUBASHINI
DGOWRI SANKARI
YOHA SHIVANI

S. DEVIKA

S. BHUVANESHWARI
D. VARSHA

A KALAIVANI
K.ROJA

5. SUMITHRA
KSUGUNA

R. KARTHIKA
SSUBANYA
TPRAVEENA

18 HOR 101
INT EXT TOT GRD
33 5% 90 A+
29 54 B3 A+
28 47 75 A
4 43 M A
6 49 B85 A+
5 47 N A
26 45 71 A
37 44 Bl At
26 42 o8 B+
34 5l 8BS A
31 53 B4 A+
27 58 BS At
29 57 B AF
33 47 8o A
2 46 TR A
i8 49 B7 A+
4 57 91 O

il 49 80
31 57 B8 A+

33 55 B8 A+

29 53 82 A+
24 56 0] A
28 57 85 Al
33 49 B2 A+

INT
25
26
24
29

27
26

18 SAC 101
EXT TOT
52 77
44 70
46 70
43 72
48 75
55 85
43 68
52 78
45 6
40 70
48 86
47 78
51 88
47 i3
36 T
54 20
53 24
43 71
54 32
52 81
53 79
54 79
54 18
53 81

GRD

== R s B S~ - E v = R = N~ < B |

[~}

W oE P W OF P EOF O ®E >

At

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

34
35

41
54
40
46
44
56
53
54
53
53
53
51
52
51
52
49
57
36
52
54
53
55
48
52

18 BIC 101

75
89
73
80
T6

161
a7
78
75
89
60
a5
86
86

77
24

=

=

@ =2 0 W OB B O R

26
24

53
54
49
47
57
S8
46
43
s6
52
44
57
50
54
52
52
55
54
56
43
52
44
56
54

18 ENG 101

79
78
77
73
a5
89
T
a7
87
80
75
85
82
82
83
77
g1
a7
83
T
84
0
83
77

> =

o or P> > @® o > 0@ > >

50
64
65
68
68
61
68
64
65
64
62
63
6l
59
58
90
47
77
74
76
n
81
88
85

18 NSS 100

59
64
65
68
68
6l
68
64
65
64
62
63
6l
59
58
90
87
77
74
7%
7
81
88
85

C

A
A+

Controller of Examinations



B.Sc(Hons) Agriculture , Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201AG10219
2201 AG10220
2201AG 10221
2201AG10222
2201AG10223
2201 AGI0224
2200 AG 10225

IRAGRI01-FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRONOM
IRAGR102-AGRICULTURAL HERITAGE
IRBAGR103-INTRODUCTION TO FORESTRY
IBAEX101-RURAL SOCIOLOGY AND EDUC
18AEX102-HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS
18GPBI0I-INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY
18HOR101-FUNDAMENTALS OF HORTICUL
18SACI0]-FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCIEM

NAME

D.NEHA

ESIVA SANKARI
R.SUMA
V.BANULATHA
D.KALAVATHI

P AVITHA
S.SIVAKAMI

INT

36

18 HOR 101
EXT TOT GRD

4%
44
46
47
41
49
55

&4
&1
&0
80
69
78
79

At

A

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

39

18 SAC 101

54
52
56
57
47
49
48

k]
80
83
86
78
81

£1

18BIC101-FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY
18ENG101-COMPREHENSION AND COMMUNICATION SKILL IN ENGLISH
18NSS/NCCI101-NSS/NCC/PHYSICAL EDUCATION & YOGA PRACTICES

(o]

- R NS

33
32
34
25
39
28

31

18 BIC 101

44
52
55
55
55
55
55

77
84
89
B0
94
83

B

B

o > = >

28

18 ENG 101

57
56
49
55
45
56
56

85
Ha
77
81
76
84
88

A
A

A

18 NSS 100

84
83
&0
84
87
69
84

84
a3
L]
84
a7
69
84

A+
A+
At

At

At
B+
At

de A

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.S¢, Degree Examination Provisional Results APR 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201AG10101
2201AG10102
2201AG10103
2201AG10104
2201AG10105
2201 AG10106
2201AG10107
2201AG10108
2201AG10109
2201AG10110
2201 AG10111
2201AG10112
2201AG10113
2201AG10114
2201AG10115
2201AG10116
2201AG10117
2201AG10118
2201AG10119
2201AG10120
2201AG10121
2201AG10122
2201AG10123

NAME

R. ARAVINTHAN

M. MADHAN

N. AMUL RAJ

P. KUMARASAMY
JMOHANKUMAR
N.ARUL SELVAN

V. VETRIVEL

C. KATHIRAVAN
P.MANIKANDAN
N.MAYAKRISHNAN
G. NAGARAI
K.GOWTHAM
S.MUTHUKRISHNAN
A. ABDUL WAAJITH
$. VINITH
R.SAKTHIVEL
VIGNESH

S. PAUL DANIEL GIFTSON
AKARTHIK
EPRAKASH
R.MANIVEL
K.KAVIKUILAN
M.NAVEEN KUMAR

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

33

P29

31

M

26
31
33
33
39
28
38
35
36
7

33

25
31

25

30

33

31
25
28

18 AGRI 101

56
55
54
47
48
59
58
57
56
44
6
39
39
49
42
44
48
47
43
47
42
11
43

89
84
85
71
74
90
91
92
95
72
74
74
75
86
75
69
79
72
73
80
73
66
71

At
A+

G P i P N P F- A U =N A S s

el e Bl

32
26
34
27
33

18 AGRI 102

56
52
55
53
39
34
44
54
56
54
54
53
54
55
52
51
52
55
54
56
B2
51

52

88
78
89
80
T2
79
70
84
84
80
84
80
85
87
77
84
79
81
82
82
79
79
83

A

o o wm e R R PR EE P W

27
K3
27
31
25
30
i3

18 AGRI 103

53
39
55
49
48
54
55
53
57
56
54
45
47
49
46
43
54
53
55
53
53
54
39

80
70
82
30
73
84
8%
83
85
83
81
71
a2
74
76
76
85
79
81
79
78
80
75

A
B

A

B e R e

=

LR -~ R v~ .

28
27
27
27
28
27
25
26
24
25
26

25
30
33
31
24

18 AEX 101
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

55
50
52
53
52
50
53
51
52
56
55
54
53
50
51
52
a7
54
55
56
50
50
52

83
77
79
80
80
T
78
77
76
#1
81
79
79
75
75
78
78
80
80
86
83
81
76

A

T @ PR R E®E > PR @

=

(== - B e = e s -

25
31
28
32
33
27
34
26
33
25
26
25
26
28
26
26
28
31
29
33
32
31
27

18 AEX 102

50
52
53
55
54
56
55
51
52
52
51
45
53
54
55
4
51
53
50
52
53
39
55

75
83
81
87
87
83
89
77
85
77
77
70
79
82
81
70
79
84
79
85
83
70
82

B

>l ® > BIEE R RE B R P

28
27
26
28
27
27
27
27

26
26
21
25
28

18 GPB 101

55
50
53
52
51
52
55
54
50
52
54
56
54
56
54
52
5l
38
53
56
58
55
55

83
77
79
80
78
79
82
81
75
78
81
83
80
83
B0
83
79
68
79
82
79
80
83

A

o mixrlw O | @ = o R PO E

)

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Se¢, Degree Examination Provisional Results APR 2023

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201AG10124
2201AG10125
2201AG10126
2201AG10127
2201AG 10128
2200 AG10129
2201AG10130
2201AG10201
2201AG 10202
2201AG10203
2201AG10204
2201AG10205
2201AG10206
2201AG10207
2201AG 10208
2201AG10209
2201AG10210
2201AG10211
2201 AGI0212
2201AG10213
2201AG10214
2201AG10215
2201AG10216

NAME

D.NIRANJAN
S.PARAMESHWARAN
A.PANDISHWARAN
S.SHELTON
M.AYYAMPERUMAL
N.AMIRTHALINGAM
K.MARIKANAN

M. SANDHIYA

C. MADHUMITHA

N. LOKESHWARI

K. SISYA
JIMAHALAKSHMI

S. MANJUSUBASHINI
D.GOWRI SANKARI
YOHA SHIVANI

S. DEVIKA

S. BHUVANESHWARI
D. VARSHA
AKALAIVANI
K.ROJA

5. SUMITHRA
K.SUGUNA

R. KARTHIKA

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

25
37
25
26
36
. 26

18 AGRI 101

57
59
39
57
55
54
53
39
54
a7
44
43
56
44
53
55
54
49
49
44
54
55
54

82
9
64
83
91
80
88
65
81
81
70
76
87
76
87
82
80
78
77
73
92
92
90

A+
[0}
B

28
30
26

+ | 26

21
30
26
25
30

18 AGRI 102

50
52
54
53
52
54
55
56
54
53

78
82
80
79
73
84
81
81
84
78
84
87
80
)
78
79
80
9
78
82
83
79
87

B

b~ = - - B -~ R -~ R - - -~ E = S L I - SR - - S - H s -

26
35

18 AGRI 103

54
47
a2
41
43
53
56
53
54
53
54
53
51
52
51
52
54
52
52
52
54
53
55

80
82
68
a9
69
79
84
77
79
79
79
79
88
77
77
83
87
88
88
b
87
89
80

A

| 0 | b

e @D ® P ® R E O

25
26
24
28
25
32
32
25
24
28
27
27
28
18
38

18 AEX 101

50
53
54
55
36
57
57
35
53
54
52
56
57
50
50
52
52
55
54
56
45
36
39

73
79
78
83
81
89
89
80
77
82
79
83
85
88
88
88
78
81
79
83
78
68
70

B

W = » B e > E =

=

(== R v S < Rl - S = S S - < S = e = S - )

28
30
28
29
28
25
26
27
26
27
28
27
26
27
28
27
26
26
26
28
26
24
26

18 AEX 102

52
53
52
47
45
55
52
51
50
54
55
51
52
50
56
55
54
53
52
51
55
56
57

80
83
80
76
73
80
78
78
76
81
83
78
78
77
84
82
80
79
78
79
81
80
83

A

(=~ -~ B S - R -

b

x=

=

o TR - S-S - R

26
28
25
30
28
25
25
31
27
33
28
27
26
31
26
23
26
30
T
28
28
27
7.

18 GPBE 101

55
52
56
52
53
52
51
56
45
51
42
58
43
52
43
44
54
55
42
52
56
51
52

81
80
81
82
51
77
76
87
72
84
70
85
69
83
69
67
80
85
69
80
84
78
7%

o0 0 P o0 - W m oW = e

[

® = =

Controller of%

xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results APR 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER e 18 AGRI 101 18 AGRI 102 18 AGRI 103 18 AEX 101 18 AEX 102 18 GPB 101
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201AG10217 | S.SUBANYA 24 44 68 B+ 33 5S4 87 A+ 28 ST 8 A 30 49 79 B 26 38 8 A 31 43 14 A
2201AG10218 | T PRAVEENA 33 039 72 A 28 56 8 A+ 27 52 79 B 29 57 8 A 27 54 8 A 32 45 77 B
2201AG10219  D.NEHA W 45 79 A 37 55 92 O 28 S6 84 A 3 S2 8 A 28 55 8 A 33 54 8 A
2201AG10220 | E.SIVA SANKARI 77 49 76 A 3% 53 8 A 27 55 8 A 26 56 8 A 27 S4 8 A 27 55 8 A
2201AG10221  R.SUMA 28 46 74 A 35 45 8 A 24 56 80 A 28 56 8 A 28 52 8 A 33 47 80 A
2201AG10222 |V.BANULATHA 33 47 80 A 27 55 8 A 31 56 8 A 31 55 8 A 33 52 8 A 26 52 18 B
2201AG10223  D.KALAVATHI % 44 80 A | 28 45 73 A 37 44 8 A+ 28 49 77 A 26 53 79 B 25 53 78 B
2201AG10224 P.AVITHA 17 43 8 A 33 52 8 A 37 43 8 A 32 S5 88 A 31 53 84 A 32 53 8 A
2201AG10225 | S.SIVAKAMI 28. 42 70 B+ 28 52 8 A 24 55 79 B 28 56 8 A 29 53 8 A 25 53 78 B

18AGR101-FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRONOMY
18AGR102-AGRICULTURAL HERITAGE

18AGR103-INTRODUCTION TO FORESTRY

ISAEX101-RURAL SOCIOLOGY AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
IBAEX102-HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS
18GPBI01-INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.SC AGRICULTURE, Degree Examination Provisional Results APR 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201AG10101
2201AG10102
2201AG10103
2201AG10104
2201AG10105
2201AG10106
2201AG10107
2201AG10108
2201AG10109
2201AG10110
2201AG10111
2201AG10112
2201AG10113
2201AG10114
2201AGI011S
2201AGI10116

NAME

R. ARAVINTHAN
M. MADHAN

N. AMUL RAJ

P. KUMARASAMY
JMOHANKUMAR
N.ARUL SELVAN

V. VETRIVEL

C. KATHIRAVAN
P.MANIKANDAN
N.MAYAKRISHNAN
G. NAGARAJ
K.GOWTHAM
S.MUTHUKRISHNAN

A. ABDUL WAAIJITH

S. VINITH
R.SAKTHIVEL

INT

33

- 36

28
36
33
32
35
37

36

34
33
36
34
25
28
27

18 HOR 101
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

56
58
52
56
48
49
52
52
54
48
43
49
47
52
54
49

89
94
80
92
81
81
87
89
90
82
76
85
81
77
82
76

A+

(8]
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

25
26
34
36
33
31
35
27
36
28
26
28
30
34
3
26

18 SAC 101

56
52
49
53
52
54
51
54
56
56
55
52
53
53
49
51

81
78
83
89
85
85
86
81
92
84
81
80
83
87
81
77

wis|plslsipler olsislelelsis

32
28
27
31
25
27
28
26
28
27
27
26
25
28
34
31

18 BIC 101

53
45
55
54
53
52
54
55
56
57
56
46
54
55
44
43

85

A

e= T -~ I S - - T - B S-S S S s S v B - B - S o«

28
32
33
27
28
35
25
26
37
25
26
31
30
25
25
35

18 ENG 101
EXT TOT GRD INT

55
50
52
53
52
50
53
51
52
56
55
54
53
50
51
52

83
82
85
80
80
85
78
77
89
81
81
85
83
75
76
&7

A

O E R R >

18 NSS 100

EXT TOT GRD

90
92
91
90
93
92
91
94
90
92
91
93
94
95
91
90

90
92
91
90
@3
92
g1
94
90
92
91
93
94
95
91
90

A.|.

& THANJAVUR £ ] <.
J ol 4

2 613403

Controller of Ixaminations



B.SC AGRICULTURE, Degree Examination Provisional Results APR 2023

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

m A

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201AG10117
2201AG10118
2201AG10119
2201AG10120
2201AG10121
2201AG10122
2201AG10123
2201AG10124
2201AG10125
2201AG10126
2201AG10127
2201AGI0128
2201AG10129
2201AG10130
2201AG10201
2201AG10202

NAME

VIGNESH

S. PAUL DANIEL GIFTSON

A KARTHIK
E.PRAKASH
R.MANIVEL
K.KAVIKUILAN
M.NAVEEN KUMAR
D.NIRANJAN

'S.PARAMESHWARAN
A.PANDISHWARAN

S.SHELTON
M.AYYAMPERUMAL
N.AMIRTHALINGAM
K.MARIKANAN

M. SANDHIYA

C. MADHUMITHA

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

32
37
36
35
31
29
27
30
35

29

28
34
36

25

26
a7

18 HOR 101

57
56
54
52
49
43
47
46
55
54
47
43
49
47
45
44

89
93
20
87
80
72
74
82
90
83
k]
77
§5
72
71
81

A+
0
A+
A+
A

A+
A+

A+

A+

27
26
28
26
27
28
26
28
25
26
24
29
27
26
25
26

18 SAC 101

52

79
81
82
82
79
79
78
78
77
70
70
72
75
85
68
78

B

IO R@ @@ @& &G @ @ @ @@ > > >

32
26
27
26
25
27
27
28
34
35
33
34
32
33
34
35

18 BIC 101

54
53
42
54
53
44
53
54
41
54
40
46
44
56
53
54

86
79
69
80
78
T
80
82
75
89
73
80
76
89
87
89

= = 0O W

=

bR - S O - A A e

2

Ln

26
31
26
24
26
24
25
26
24
28
26
28
31
25
24

18 ENG 101

53
54
42
56
50
50
48
50
3
54
49
47
57
58
46
43

78
80
73
82
44
76
72
75
79
78
77
73
85
89
71
67

> m >

m

QiR > @R E @ @ @®

18 NSS 100

90
91
93
92
94
90
95
94
92
91
96
93
92
91
90
92

90
91
93
92
94
90
95
94
92
91
96
93
92
91
90
92

At

O
0
O
O

A+

O
6]
(@]
0]
0
0
(@]
O

A+

0O

‘E \P]R
THANJPNH L
SRRV P

e

(i)

Controller of Examinations



B.SC AGRICULTURE, Degree Examination Provisional Results APR 2023

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201AG 10203
2201AG10204
2201AG10205
2201AG 10206
2201AG10207
2201AG10208
2201AG10209
2201AG10210
2201AG10211
2201AG10212
2201AG10213
2201AG 10214
2201AG 10215
2201AG10216
2201AG10217
2201AG10218

AGRICULTURE

NAME

N. LOKESHWARI

K. SISYA
JMAHALAKSHMI

S. MANJUSUBASHINI
D.GOWRI SANKARI
YOHA SHIVANI

S. DEVIKA

S. BHUVANESHWARI
D. VARSHA

A KALAIVANI
K.ROJA

S. SUMITHRA
K.SUGUNA

R. KARTHIKA
S.SUBANYA
T.PRAVEENA

18 HOR 101

18 SAC 101

18 BIC 101

18 ENG 101

18 NSS 100

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

26
34
31
27
29
33
32
38
34
31
31
33

29

24
28
33

12
51
53
58
57
47
46
49
57
49
57
55
53
56
57
49

68
85
84
85
86
80
78
87
91
80
88
88
82
80
85
82

B+
A+
A+
A+
A+

31
30
38
31
37
36
35
26
31
26
28
29
26
25
24
28

45
49
48
47
51
47
36

54

76
79
86
78
88
83
71
80
84
71
82
81
79
79
78
81

B

A -~ R - - B -

=
+

29
29
33
35
34
36
26
26
32
24
33
32
33
28
29
32

53

82
82
86
86
86
87
78
75
89
60
85
86
86
83
77
84

A

lE =0l @

31
28
31
28
32
28
31
25
26
33
27
28
32
26
27
23

56
52
44
57
50
54
52
52
55
54
56
43
52
44
56
54

87
80
75
85
82
82
83
77
81
87
83
71
84
70
83
77

A

(=< T0 B XS - - S - 2 = e O e - O -~ e - S - S S -~ e

91
92
93
91
90

94
98
9%

92
93
91
90
92
93

91
92
93
91
90
95
94
98
96
95
92
93
91
90
92
93

QO
O
O
O
At
O
O
Q
O

O

‘L-u
j Tt‘ANJnVLR 5
O t:) 813403

A )5\“

Controller of EXaminations



B.SC AGRICULTURE, Degree Examination Provisional Results APR 2023

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201AG10219
2201AG10220
2201AG10221
2201AG10222
2201AG10223
2201AG10224
2201AG10225

NAME

D.NEHA

E.SIVA SANKARI
R.SUMA
V.BANULATHA
D.KALAVATHI
P.AVITHA
S.SIVAKAMI

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

36
37
34
33
28
29
24

18HOR101-FUNDAMENTALS OF HORTICULTRE
18SACI0I-FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCIENCE

18BIC101-FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY
18SENG101-COMPREHENSION AND COMMUNICATION SKILL IN ENGLISH

18 HOR 101

48
44
46
47
41
49
55

84
81
80
80
69
78
79

At

At

39
28
27
29
31
32
33

18NSS/NCC101-NSS/NCC/PHYSICAL EDUCATION & YOGA PRACTICES

18 SAC 101
EXT TOT GRD INT

54
52
56
57
47
49
48

93
80
83
86
78
81
81

0

= e

33
32
34
25
39
28
31

18 BIC 101
EXT TOT GRD INT

44
52
A
55
55
55
55

77
84
89
80
94
83
86

e lols s

B

28
32
28
26
31
28
32

18 ENG 101
EXT TOT GRD INT

57
56
49
55
45
56
56

85
88
77
81
76
84
88

A

B
A
A
A
A

18 NSS 100
EXT TOT GRD

94
95
92
9%
96
95
92

94
a5
92
96
96
95
92

O
O

Qo0 |2 |0

Controller of ]zz’x

<ty

aminations
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\} b PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Se.(llons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
BEPARTMENT: BSCAHONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NANE 18 GPB 301 18 AGR 301 18 AGR 302 18 AEN 301 18 AEX 301 18 HOR 301 18 PAT 302

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2001AG10101  THIRUMAL S 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 32 54 86 A+ 30 49 79 A 33 47 80 A
2001AG10103 EKASHWARAN TS K 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 S0 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 34 S6 90 A+ 30 56 86 A+ 30 49 79 A
2001AG10104  JACOB KIRUBAKARAN E 25 39 64 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+
2001AG10105  EBENEZER 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 24 49 73 A 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 S0 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+
2001AG10106  PARASURAM S 29 34 63 B 29 55 84 A+ 28 36 64 B 25 39 64 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+
2001AG10107  SRINIVASAN T 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 25 39 64 B 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+
2001AG10108  AKASH E - 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 30 46 76 A 29 41 70 B+ 29 43 72 A 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+
2001AG10109  VENGATESH ENBAASAGAR 26 37 63 B 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+
2001AGI0110  SANJAY R 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A
2001AG10111  SAKTHI SRINIVASAN R 28 3 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 S50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 B
2001AG10112  SATHISH KUMAR M 25 39 64 B 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+
2001AG10113  MADHESHWAR K B 30 46 76 A 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 36 Sl 87 A+ 24 49 73 A
2001AG10114  MUKESH B 29 50 79 A 25 39 64 B 2 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 36 50 86 A+ 28 36 64 B
2001AG10115  DHANUSH KM 25 40 65 B 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 32 34 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+
2001AG10116 ~ MUTHUSELVAM M 34 45 79 A 29 34 63 B 29 49 78 A 38 56 94 O 36 Sl 87 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 35 52 87 A+
2001AG10117  AADHITHYA VARMAN R 26 37 63 B 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 25 45 70 B+
2001AG10118  AKASH B 24 45 69 B+ 34 45 79 A 32 S0 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A 36 51 87 A+ 24 36 60 C
2001AG10119  SATHI NARAYANAN V 24 49 73 A 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 B 36 51 8 A+ 31 40 7I




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Se.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results APRIL. 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.AHONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 SAC 301 18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
2001AG 10101 THIRUMAL S 34 45 79 A 29 50 79 A 25 39 64 B
2001AG10103 EKASHWARANT S K 26 37 63 B 31 48 79 A 24 36 60 C
2001AG10104 JACOB KIRUBAKARAN E 24 49 73 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 51 85 A+
2001AG10105  EBENEZER 29 33 62 B 25 39 64 B 31 48 79 A
2001AG10106 PARASURAM S 31 48 79 A 24 36 60 C 32 50 82 A+
2001AG10107 SRINIVASAN T 34 45 79 A 29 49 78 A 25 39 o4
2001AG10108 AKASH E 26 37 63 B 31 48 79 A 24 36 60 C
2001AG10109  VENGATESH ENBAA SAGAR § 24 49 73 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 51 85 A+
2001AGI0110  SANJAY R 29 51 80 A 25 39 64 B 31 48 79 A
2001AGI0111 SAKTHI SRINIVASAN R 31 48 79 A 24 36 60 C 32 50 82 A+
2001AGI10112 SATHISH KUMAR M 32 50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B 30 46 76 A
2001AG10113 ~ MADHESHWAR K B 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 29 45 T4 A
2001AG10114  MUKESH B 29 40 69 B+ 26 37 63 B 25 40 65 B
2001AG10115  DHANUSH KM 25 40 65 B 32 50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B
2001AG10116 ~ MUTHUSELVAM M 34 45 79 A 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A
2001AG10117 AADHITHYA VARMAN R 26 37 63 B 29 45 74 26 37 63 B
2001AGI10118 AKASH B 32 50 8 A+ 25 40 65 24 45 69 B+
2001AGI0119 SATHI NARAYANAN V 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 24 49 73 A

)

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
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NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.AHONSHAGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 GPB 301 18 AGR 301 18 AGR 302 18 AEN 301 18 AEX 301 18 HOR 301 18 PAT 302

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2001AG10120 SRIKANTH P 28 36 o4 B 24 45 69 B+ 29 40 69 B+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 36 50 86 A+ 25 45 70 B+
2001AG10121 PREMNATH M 25 39 64 B 24 49 73 A 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 24 45 69 B+
2001AG10122 VENGADESWARA D 34 45 79 A 28 36 64 B 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 24 48 72 A
2001AG10123 PARAMESHWARAN J 32 38 70 B+ 25 39 64 B 25 39 64 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 24 46 70 B+
2001AG10124 DHINESH R 27 39 66 B+ 34 45 79 A 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 31 46 77 A
2001AG10125 DEESHWA R 35 47 82 A+ 33 40 73 A 29 34 63 B 29 S0 79 A 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+ 24 36 60 C
2001AG10126 VINOTH P 34 51 8 A+ 30 45 75 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 36 S50 86 A+ 24 37 61 B
2001AG10127 SUDHARSAN V 29 40 69 B+ 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 3 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+
2001AGI0128 UMAR FAROOK F 28 36 64 B 24 3 60 C 26 37 63 B 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 S50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+
2001AGI10129 SANJAY G 26 42 68 B+ 35 42 77 A 24 45 69 B+ 25 39 64 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+
2001AG10130 GIRI PRASATH § 24 41 65 B 35 42 77 A 24 49 73 A 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 86 A+ 36 Sl 87 A+
2001AG10131 LOGESHWARAN K 30 36 66 B+ 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+
2001AG10132 GOWTHAM M 28 36 64 B 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 32 54 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+
2001AG10133 SRIRAM.R 24 49 73 A 25 39 64 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A
2001AG10135 PRADEEP.M 28 36 64 B 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 B
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NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONSHAGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 SAC 301 18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
2001AG10120 SRIKANTH P 29 55 84 A+ 32 S50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B
2001AGT10121 PREMNATH M 25 40 65 B 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A
2001AG10122 VENGADESWARA D 34 45 79 A 29 49 78 A 26 37 63 B
2601AG10123 PARAMESHWARAN I 26 37 063 B 25 40 65 B 24 45 69 B+
2001AG10124 DHINESH R 24 45 69 B+ 34 45 79 A 24 49 73 A
2001AG10125 DEESHWA R 24 40 o4 B 26 37 63 B 28 36 64 B
2001AG10126 VINOTH P 32 38 70 B+ 24 45 69 B+ 24 45 69 B+
2001AG10127 SUDHARSAN V 27 39 66 B+ 35 42 77 A 32 45 77 A
2001AG10128 UMAR FAROOK F 35 54 89 A+ 35 40 75 A 33 49 82 A+
2001AG10129 SANJAY G 34 34 o8 B+ 34 45 79 A 29 48 77 A
2001AG10130 GIRI PRASATH S 29 40 69 B+ 26 37 63 B 31 48 79
200TAG10131 LOGESHWARAN K 28 45 73 A 24 49 73 A 32 50 82 A+
2001AG10132 GOWTHAM M 30 37 67 B+ 29 46 75 A 25 39 64 B
2001AG10133 SRIRAM.R 24 45 69 B+ 31 48 79 A 25 36 61 B

2001AG10135 PRADEEP.M 31 49 80 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 51 85 A+
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NAMI OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT: B.SC(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER

NUMBER
2001AG10136
2001AG10137
2001AGI0138
2001AG10201
2001AG10202
2001AG10203
2001AG10204
2001AG10205
2001AG102006
2001AG10207
2001AG10208
2001AG10209
2001AG10210

NAME

ARUNPRASAD
VEERAMANILG

RADJA NAAGAMUTHU
KALEESHWARI S

PRIYA K
GOPIKA T
SWATHISRIT

YUVASHREE 1
MANO RANJANI S

LAVANYA A

YOGABARATI T
SANGEETHA P
PRIYADHARSHINI

18 SAC 301
INT EXTTOT GRD
39 33 72 A
27 40 67 B+
24 40 64 B
31 48 79 A
32 50 82 A+
30 46 76 A
29 40 69 B+
25 40 65 B
34 45 79 A
26 37 63 B
29 48 77 A
25 40 65 B
34 45 79 A

18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
25 39 64 B 31 48 79 A
34 45 79 A 29 45 T4 A
26 37 63 B 31 48 79 A
31 48 79 A 32 30 82 A+
32 50 82 A+ 25 39 64 B
30 46 76 A 24 36 60 C
35 51 8 A+ 34 51 85 A+
38 56 94 O 31 48 79 A
31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A
32 50 82 A+ 32 30 82 A+
30 46 76 A 30 46 T6 A
29 40 69 B+ 35 51 86 A+
25 40 65 B 38 5 94 O
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NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURLE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONSJAGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 SAC 301 18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
2001AG10211 POONGKODI V 26 37 63 B 34 45 79 A 32 54 86 Af
2001AG 10212 DHARSHINI S 38 46 84 A+ 26 37 63 B 34 56 90 A+
2001AG10214 HENIN SHRUTHI E 34 47 81 A+ 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O
2001AG10215 DOLLY' D 38 53 91 0 34 45 79 A 32 54 86 A+

18 GPB 301- CROP IMPROVEMENT-I(KHARIF CROPS)

1SAGR 301- RAINFED AGRICULTURE AND WATERSHED MANAGEMENT 18SAC 301- MANURES, FERTILIZERS AND SOIL FERTILITY MANAGEM ENT

18 AGR 302- PRACTICAL CROP PRODUCTION- (KHARIF CROPS) 18 IPR 301- INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
18 AEN 301- PEST OF CROPS AND STORED GRAINS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT-I 18 OPT 301-LANDSCAPING

18 AEX 301- ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT AN D BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

{8 HOR 301- PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY FOR ORNAMENTAL CROPS, MAP AND LANDSCAPING

I8 PAT 301- DISEASES OF FIELD AND HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND THEIR MANAGEM ENT-1
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